Decorative Shelving
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Decorative Shelving

Package Features

e Compelling Graphics
- Information is easy to locate
- Large images highlight product features
oo o . - Tri-Lingual
"~ Easy to Merchandise
- Planograms can be customized to fit your needs
- See back for planogram examples
e |nstructions
- Easy to read with graphic visuals

white finish | fini blanc | acabada color blanc

Shetf Wacte.

*See chart in back for complete product line, package and product specifications.



Highlights

Wood and glass shelving available in an array of sizes, finishes and styles.

Variety of Styles
A mix of contemporary and classic
styles offer something for everyone

Wood or Glass Shelves
Wood and glass shelving selections provide
a wide range of decorating options

Great Price Points
Each style meets competitive pricing
while providing a quality product

Hardware Included
Kits contain easy to read instructions
and all the necessary mounting hardware




Decorative Shelving

Wood Wall Accents™
Yy

2141

el

0149 -

Wood Mantel Shelf Kits
e 3"Hx5"Dx24"/36" W
e Holds 50 Ibs.

B Honey Unfinished

240

Wood Shadow Box Kits

e Sizes:5"x5"x4", 7" x7"x4",9"x9"x 4"
¢ Holds 50 Ibs. each

[l Black White

244

Wood Wall Accent Kits (3-Piece Frame Cube Kit)
e Sizes: 9-1/8"x 9-1/8" x 4-1/2", 10" x 18" x 4-1/2"
e Holds 50 Ibs. each

Il Biack

245

Wood Wall Accent Kits (2-Piece L-Shaped Shelving Kit)
e Sizes: 21-1/4" x 12-1/2" x 5"
e Holds 50 Ibs. each

Il Black

0139

4-Piece Ledge Set Kit

e \Widths: 6", 12", 20", and 24"
e Sizes: 1-1/2"Hx 3-1/2"D

e Holds 20 Ibs. each

B Honey [ Black

5

243

3-Piece Ledge Set Kit

e Sizes: 10" x 2" x 4", 14" x 3" x 4", 18" x 4" x 4"
e Holds 40 Ibs. each

Il Black White

0140

Wood Floating Shelf Kits

o 2-3/4"x8-1/2" x24", 2-3/4" x 8-1/2" x 36"
e 24" shelf holds 50 Ibs.

e 36" shelf holds 30 Ibs.

Il Black

e Sizes: 1"x 8" x 10"
e 10" shelf holds 30 Ibs.

Il Black Only

Wood Wall Cube Kits
o 5' x5 x5"
e Holds 25 Ibs. each

Il Black White



Wood Wall Accents™

EZC

Wood Corner Shelves

e 12"x12",16-3/4" x 16-3/4"
o Architectural design

¢ No tools required

e Holds 50 Ibs.

White

Wood Shelf and Corbel Kits*

2110

Wood Shelf and Corbel Kits

e Sizes: Two Depths: 7.5" and 9.5"
Two Widths: 23" and 35"

e Holds 50 Ibs.

Unfinished White

___=1 —
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0095-KITW

Adjustable Wood Shelf Kit

e 2 - 24" standards

4 - 8" shelf brackets

2 - 8" x 24" x 5/8" shelves

Holds 100 Ibs.

White

.
2110 B - 248
Wood Corner Shelves Wood Corner Shelves
e 12"x 12" e 12"x12"x1-3/4"
e Holds 50 Ibs. e Holds 50 Ibs.

Unfinished White Il Black

0138
7,,,—ffr i

' |

KT-0148 EZ 10/2 WH

Wood Shelf and Corbel Kits
e Sizes: 8" x 18", 8" x 24"
e Holds 50 Ibs.

Unfinished White

4

KT-0051

Over/Under Shelf Kit

e Multiple mounting methods

e 10" x 24"

¢ Includes two 8" shelf brackets (white

Wood Shelf and Corbel Kits
e 10" shelves sold in pairs
e No tools required.

Oak White

or platinum)

e ncludes two 10" x 24" x 5/8" shelves

(white or maple)
® Holds 50 Ibs.

[ Piatinum White

*See chart in back for complete product line, package and product specifications.



Glass Shelving Kits™
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KT-0134-1212SN

Corner Glass Kit
e 12"x 12"
e Holds 25 Ibs.

Satin Nickel

A

:a, .

0132-524-GL2

2 Shelf Kit
* 18"x23.63"x5.63"
e Holds 50 Ibs.

Satin Nickel

E——

KT-0134-618ZSN

Wave Glass Kit
* 6"x18"
e Holds 25 Ibs.

Satin Nickel

- >

< —

KT-0134-812SN
Semi-Circle Glass Kit
e 8"x12"

¢ Holds 25 Ibs.

Satin Nickel

e

89-WH-10824

Rectangular Glass Shelf Kits
e Sizes:6"x 18", 8" x 24"

e Holds 25 Ibs.
Chrome
White
- =
e —— ———— -

KT-0134-624SN

Rectangular Glass Shelf Kits
* 6"x24"
e Holds 25 Ibs.

Satin Nickel

*See chart in back for complete product line, package and product specifications.



Unit  Unit Master Carton
Pack Wt Dimensions
Qty. (lbs.) L W D

Master Master
Pack  Carton
Qty. Wt. (Ibs.)

Unit Dimensions
Finish L W D

UPC Code SCM Code

Description

Wall Accents
0095-KITW
0129-5BK2
0129-5WT2
0139-BK4
0139-HNY4
0140-24BK
0140-24WT
0140-2X10BK
0140-36BK
0140-36WT
0149-24HNY
0149-24WT
2141 HNY 36
2141 WH 36
240-BK
240-WT
243-BK
243-WT
244-BK
245-BK
KT-0051-1024PM
KT-0051-1024WT

8 in. x 24 in. adjustable shelf kit
5in.x 5in. wall cubes

5in.x 5in. wall cubes

ledge shelving

ledge shelving

24 in. floating shelf

24 in. floating shelf

10 in. floating shelves

36 in. floating shelf

36 in. floating shelf

24 in. mantel shelf

24 in. mantel shelf

36 in. mantel shelf

36 in. mantel shelf

shadow boxes

shadow boxes

ledge shelving

ledge shelving

frame cube shelving

L-shape shelving

10 in. x 24 in. over/under shelf kit
10 in. x 24 in. over/under shelf kit

Wood Shelf and Corbels Kits

2110U 7.5X35 7in.x 35 n. shelf kit
21100 9.5X23 9.5 in. x 23 in. shelf kit
21100 9.5X35 9.5 in. x 35 in. shelf kit
2110WH 7.5X35 7 in. x 35 in. shelf kit
2110WH 9.5X23  9.51in. x 23 in. shelf kit
2110WH 9.5X35  9.51in. x 35 in. shelf kit
EZ 10/2 WH 10in. x 5 in. corner shelf

KT-0148-818UF
KT-0148-818WT
KT-0148-824UF
KT-0148-824WT
Wood Corner Shelf
2110UC 12X12
2110WHC 12X12
248-BK
EZC12/1 OK
EZC12/1 WH
EZC17/1 OK
EZC17/1 WH
Glass Shelving Kits
0132-524-GL2
0134-724GL
0134-7366GL

89 CHR 31618
89 CHR 31824
89 WH 10618
89 WH 10824
KT-0134-1212SN
KT-0134-618ZSN
KT-0134-624SN
KT-0134-812SN

8in. x 18 in. shelf kit
8in. x 18 in. shelf kit
8in. x 24 in. shelf kit
8in. x 24 in. shelf kit
Kits

12in.x12in.
12in.x12in.
12in.x12in.
12in.x12in.
12in.x12in.
17in.x 17 in.
17in.x 17 in.

corner shelf kit
corner shelf kit
corner shelf
corner shelf
corner shelf
corner shelf
corner shelf

5in.x 24 in. adjustable glass shelf kit

7in.x 24 in. glass shelf

7in.x 36 in. glass shelf

6in.x 18 in. glass shelf kit

8in. x 24 in. glass shelf kit

6in.x 18 in. glass shelf kit

8in. x 24 in. glass shelf kit

12in.x 12 in. corner glass shelf kit
6in. x 18 in. wave glass shelf kit

6 in. x 24 in. glass shelf kit

8in.x 12 in. semicircle glass shelf kit

WT
BK
WT
BK
HNY
BK
WT
BK
BK
WT
HNY
WT
HNY
WT
BK
WT
BK
WT
BK
BK
PM
WT

UNF
UNF
UNF
WT
WT
WT
WT
UF
WT
UF
WT

UNF
WT
BK
OK
WT
OK
WT

SN
CLR
CLR
CHR
WT
WT
WT
SN
SN
SN
SN

8.75
5.50
5.50
5.13
5.13
9.88
9.88
10.25
9.88
9.88
3.50
3.50
2.25
2.25
9.25
9.25
5.50
5.50
11.50
13.25
24.00
24.00

42.00
29.63
41.75
42.00
29.63
41.75
10.00
23.50
23.50
29.38
29.38

11.75
11.75

1.88
13.13
13.13
25.00
25.00

2.25
0.25
0.25
19.50
25.50
19.50
25.50
12.00
7.00
6.13
8.00

24.00
11.13
11.13
24.63
24.63
25.38
25.38
8.25
37.00
37.00
25.00
25.00
36.75
36.75
9.25
9.25
19.00
19.00
19.50
28.50
10.00
10.00

7.50
9.63
9.50
7.50
9.63
9.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

17.38
17.38
12.56
12.75
12.75
17.75
17.75

24.25
24.00
36.00
7.25
9.25
7.25
9.25
12.25
19.25
23.88
12.25

1.50
5.50
5.50
4.50
4.50
3.00
3.00
2.63
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
413
413
5.00
5.00
5.88
5.75
0.75
0.75

0.50
0.75
0.50
0.50
0.75
0.50
0.88
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

0.75
0.75
12.56
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88

2.25
7.00
7.00
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.00
3.25
213
2.00
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4.56
2.92
2.92
4.04
4.04
9.1
9.1
3.77
12.35
12.35
5.00
5.00
0.94
0.94
5.55
5.55
4.80
4.80
7.65
13.73
4.78
4.78

0.83
0.77
1.03
0.83
0.77
1.03
0.83
3.33
3.33
417
417

0.18
0.18
2.76
0.32
0.32
0.68
0.68

1.50
3.56
4.25
0.88
1.41
0.88
1.41
3.31
3.51
3.75
2.45

6.50

11.75
11.75
25.25
25.25
25.50
25.50
11.25
37.75
37.75
25.00
25.00
37.00
37.00
9.00

9.00

5.75

5.75

10.00
13.00
24.50
24.50

43.70
30.51
42.52
43.70
30.51
42.52
21.26
24.00
24.00
30.00
30.00

17.13
17.13
8.50
13.58
13.58
18.50
18.50

6.50
1.50
1.50
20.00
26.00
20.00
26.00
12.50
6.50
24.50
12.75

27.50
11.75
11.75
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
9.25

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.22
11.22
9.25

9.25

19.00
19.00
19.00
28.00
10.50
10.50

7.87
9.84
9.84
7.87
9.84
9.84
11.02
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

17.13
17.13
13.50
13.58
13.58
18.50
18.50

27.50
24.00
36.00
7.88
9.88
7.88
9.88
12.50
19.00
12.75
8.50

1.50
11.75
11.75
9.75
9.75
7.00
7.00
11.25
7.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
6.69
6.69
4.50
4.50
5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50
4.00
4.00

4.92
4.62
4.92
4.92
4.92
4.92
2.95
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25

2.95
2.95
13.50
1.97
1.97
1.97
1.97

2.75
7.00
7.00
11.63
11.63
11.63
11.63
9.00
2.50
5.00
8.75

APPSR DEDSDN
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18.25
11.68
11.68
16.16
16.16
18.22
18.22
15.31
24.70
24.70
20.00
20.00
3.75
3.75
11.10
11.10
19.20
19.20
15.30
27.46
19.14
19.14

5.00
4.63
6.17
5.00
4.63
6.17
3.31

19.98
19.98
25.02
25.02

1.10
1.10
5.52
1.28
1.28
2.70
2.70

6.00
17.81
21.25
3.51
5.65
3.51
5.65
13.23
14.02
14.99
9.79

077355095906
077355012910
077355012903
077355013900
077355013917
077355014044
077355014037
077355013481
077355014068
077355014051
077355014914
077355014907
029274220181
029274219031
077355080773
077355080766
077355080810
077355080803
077355080834
077355080841
077355079159
077355079142

029274177997
029274177881
029274177836
029274177942
029274177843
029274177799
029274243487
077355014815
077355014808
077355014839
077355014822

029274177737
029274177720
077355013498
029274229948
029274230005
029274229962
029274230029

077355080759
077355013467
077355013474
029274003586
029274003562
029274003494
029274003470
077355013443
077355080827
077355013450
077355013436

10077355095903
10077355012917
10077355012900
10077355013907
10077355013914
10077355014041
10077355014034
10077355013488
10077355014065
10077355014058
10077355014911
10077355014904
10029274220188
10029274219038
10077355080770
10077355080763
10077355080817
10077355080800
10077355080831
10077355080848
10077355079156
10077355079149

10029274177994
10029274177888
10029274177833
10029274177949
10029274177840
10029274177796
10029274243484
10077355014812
10077355014805
10077355014836
10077355014829

10029274177734
10029274177727
10077355013495
10029274229945
10029274230002
10029274229969
10029274230026

10077355080756
10077355013464
10077355013471
30029274003587
30029274003563
30029274003495
30029274003471
10077355013440
10077355080824
10077355013457
10077355013433



Planograms

Note: Planograms are shown for demonstration purposes only. Please see your sales representative to have a planogram customized to fit your needs.

8 ft. Decorative Shelving sample planogram.
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